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Oradell Public School
Parent Climate Survey Results




164

Total Responses
Complete Responses: 164 Families

SurveyMonkey



Q1: My child's school has a positive and

welcoming climate

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices
Agree
Not sure

Disagree

Total

Powered by SurveyMonkey

Responses

835.37%

9.15%

3.49%

164



Q2: Staff and teachers at my child's
school care about my child

Answered: 163 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 84.05%
Not sure 12.27%
Disagree 3.68%
Total

Powered by SurveyMonkey

163



Q3: Communication from my child's school occurs
often enough to keep me informed of changes in policy,
procedures, or new initiatives

Answered: 162 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 82.72% 134
Not sure 6.79% "
Disagree 10.49% 17
Total 162

Powered by SurveyMonkey



Q4: My child's school provides me with
sufficient detail to understand changes in
policy, procedures, or new initiatives

Answered: 163 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 68.10%
Not sure 18.40%
Disagree 13.50%
Total

Powere d by SurveyMonkey



Q5: My child's school notifies me when a
situation occurred to him/her as a victim

Answered: 161 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 50.31% 81
Not sure 39.75% 64
Disagree 9.94% 16
Total 161

Powere d by SurveyMonkey



Q6: | am satisfied with the responses to
discipline behavior problems at my
child's school

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 51.83%
Not sure 37.20%
Disagree 10.98%
Total

Powere d by SurveyMonkey



Q7: Teachers and administrators at my
child's school all expect the same
behaviors from students

Answered: 161 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 55.28% 89
Not sure 29.19% a7
Disagree 15.53%

Total 161

Powere d by SurveyMonkey



Q8: Teachers and administrators value
parent input and participation in school
activities

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 67.68% 111
Not sure 17.68%
Disagree 14.63% 24
Total 164

Powere d by SurveyMonkey



Q9: My child feels safe at school

Answered: 163 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 90.18%
Not sure 7.98%
Disagree 1.84%
Total

Powered by SurveyMonkey

163



Q10: Teachers and administrators encourage
students to respect each other's differences
(for example, gender, race, culture etc.)

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 86.59% 142
Not sure 12.80% 21
Disagree 0.61% 1

Total

Powere d by SurveyMonkey



Q11: What student behaviors do you think are the biggest problem at

school?

Answered: 164
Skipped: 0

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Gossiping

Teasing

Bullying

Physical Fighting

Vandalism

Disrespectful behavior or
language towards
students

Disrespectful behavior or
language towards adults

Late to class or school

Technology related issues
(for example, texting,
gaming, etc.)

Never
been a
problem

31.68%
51

24.22%
39

36.25%
58

81.53%
128

81.01%
128

49.38%
79

66.03%
103

50.64%
79

65.41%
104

Sometimes
a problem

48.45%
78

54.66%
88

50.00%
80

14.65%
23

18.35%
29

39.38%
63

28.85%
45

34.62%
54

26.42%
42

Frequently
a problem

11.18%
18

14.91%
24

9.38%
15

3.18%

0.00%

8.13%
13

2.56%

10.90%

17

3.14%

Avery
big
problem

8.70%
14

6.21%

10

4.38%

0.64%

0.63%

3.13%

2.56%

3.85%

5.03%

Total

161

161

160

157

158

160

156

156

159

Weighted
Average

1.97

2.03

1.82

1.23

1.20

1.65

1.42

1.68

1.48



Q12: What locations do you think are the
biggest problems in school?

Answered: 158
Skipped: 6

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey

Hallways/Stairwells

Bathrooms

Lunchroom

Classrooms

Recess/Playground

Gymnasium

Never been
a problem

61.59%
93

45.75%
70

33.55%
91

57.62%
87

20.51%
32

66.45%
101

Sometimes
a problem

33.77%
51

37.91%
58

45.39%
69

41.72%
63

52.56%
82

28.95%
44

Frequently
a problem

3.31%
5

13.07%
20

13.16%
20

0.66%
1

16.67%
26

4.61%

A very big
problem

1.32%
2

3.27%

7.89%
12

0.00%
0

10.26%
16

0.00%

Total

151

153

152

151

156

152

Weighted
Average

1.44

1.74

1.95

1.43

217

1.38



Oradell Public School
Staff Climate Survey Results




62

Total Responses
Complete Responses: 62



Q1: Which best describes your role in the school?

Answered: 61 Skipped:1

Teacher Classroom Specialist (Speech Building Office Custodial Other Total
(Music, Aide/lnstructional Therapist, OT, CST Administrator Assistant Staff
Art, Aide member,Counselor) (Clerk,
Health, Secretary)
Physical
Education,
Classroom
teacher)
Q2: First year 20.00% 40.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.20%
1 2 2 0 0 0 0 5
Q2:2-4 38.46% 23.08% 0.00% 30.77% 7.69% 0.00% 0.00% 21.31%
5 3 0 - 1 0 0 13
Q2: 5-10 66.67% 8.33% 8.33% 0.00% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 19.67%
8 1 1 0 2 0 0 12
Q2: 11-15 75.00% 8.33% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 8.33% 0.00% 19.67%
9 1 1 0 0 1 0 12
Q2: 16 or 84.21% 0.00% 5.26% 0.00% 10.53% 0.00% 0.00% 31.15%
more 16 0 1 0 2 0 0 19
Total 39 7 5 4 5 1 0 61

Respondents



Q2: Including this year, how many years have you been working in the

district?

Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Q2: First year

Q2:2-4

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or more

Total Respondents

First year

100.00%

5

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24

0.00%
0

100.00%
13

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

13

510

0.00%

0.00%
0

100.00%
13

0.00%
0

0.00%

13

1115

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

100.00%
12

0.00%

12

16 or more

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

100.00%
19

19

Total

8.06%
5

20.97%
13

20.97%
13

19.35%
12

30.65%
19

62



Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Q2: First year

Q2: 2-4

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

60.00%

30.77%

23.08%

8.33%
1

15.79%
3

14

Somewhat

Agree

40.00%
2

53.85%
7

53.85%
7

16.67%
2

31.58%

24

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%
0

7.69%

7.69%
1

16.67%
2

26.32%
5

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%
0

0.00%

15.38%
2

41.67%
5

21.05%
4

11

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

7.69%

0.00%
0

16.67%
2

5.26%

Q3: In the last month, | am satisfied with my experience in this school.

Total

8.06%
5

20.97%
13

20.97%
13

19.35%
12

30.65%
19

62



Q4: The school schedule allows adequate time for teachers to collaborate

Answered: 58 Skipped:4

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

20.00%

30.77%

10.00%
1

18.18%
2

5.26%

Somewhat

Agree

40.00%
2

23.08%

60.00%

9.09%
1

21.05%
4

16

Neither agree
nor Disagree

20.00%

1

15.38%

0.00%

9.09%

26.32%

Somewhat
Disagree

20.00%

30.77%

20.00%
2

45.45%
S

36.84%

19

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

10.00%

18.18%

2

10.53%
2

Total

8.62%

22.41%
13

17.24%
10

18.97%
1

32.76%
19

58



Answered: 59 Skipped:3

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

20.00%

15.38%

10.00%

16.67%

10.53%

Somewhat

Agree
20.00%

38.46%

50.00%
S

16.67%
2

26.32%

18

Neither agree
nor Disagree

40.00%

2

23.08%

20.00%

8.33%

31.58%

14

Somewhat
Disagree

20.00%

23.08%

0.00%

41.67%

15.79%

12

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%

16.67%

15.79%

Q5: The school schedule allows adequate time for teachers to plan

Total

8.47%
S

22.03%
13

16.95%
10

20.34%
12

32.20%
19

99



Q6: The school environment is clean and in good condition

Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.06%
5 0 0 0 0 5
Q2:2-4 23.08% 69.23% 7.69% 0.00% 0.00% 20.97%
3 9 1 0 0 13
Q2: 5-10 23.08% 38.46% 15.38% 23.08% 0.00% 20.97%
3 5 2 3 0 13
Q2: 11-15 16.67% 41.67% 8.33% 25.00% 8.33% 19.35%
2 5 1 3 1 12
Q2: 16 or 21.05% 42.11% 5.26% 26.32% 5.26% 30.65%
more < 8 1 S 1 19
Total 17 27 5 1" 2 62

Respondents



Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q2: First year

Q2: 2-4

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total

Respondents

Strongly
Agree

100.00%
S

53.85%
7

45.45%

58.33%
7

47.37%
9

33

Somewhat

Agree

0.00%
0

38.46%

36.36%

8.33%
1

26.32%
S

15

Q7: | take pride in the appearance of the school

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%
0

7.69%

0.00%

16.67%
2

15.79%
3

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%
0

0.00%

18.18%

8.33%
1

10.53%
2

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

Total

8.33%
S

21.67%
13

18.33%
1

20.00%
12

31.67%
19

60



Q8: In this school, we teach ways to resolve conflict so that everyone is

satisfied with the outcomes

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

60.00%

23.08%

0.00%
0

16.67%
2

10.53%
2

10

Somewhat
Agree

40.00%
2

46.15%

54.55%

8.33%
1

21.05%
4

19

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%
0

7.69%

9.09%
1

41.67%
5

36.84%

14

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%
0

7.69%
1

27.27%
3

16.67%
2

21.05%
4

10

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%
0

15.38%

9.09%
1

16.67%
2

10.53%
2

Total

8.33%
5

21.67%
13

18.33%
11

20.00%
12

31.67%
19

60



Answered: 61

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total

Respondents

Skipped:1

Strongly
Agree

80.00%

15.38%

0.00%

8.33%

1

10.53%
2

Somewhat
Agree

20.00%
1

69.23%

75.00%

58.33%
7

57.89%
1

37

Q9: Students treat classmates with respect

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%
0

15.38%

0.00%
0

16.67%
2

10.53%
2

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%
0

0.00%

25.00%
3

16.67%
2

21.05%
4

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

8.20%

21.31%
13

19.67%
12

19.67%
12

31.15%
19

61



Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total

Respondents

Strongly
Agree

60.00%

15.38%

9.09%

16.67%

5.26%

Somewhat

Agree
40.00%

2

46.15%

63.64%

41.67%

31.58%

26

Neither agree
nor Disagree

15

0.00%

0

23.08%

18.18%

25.00%

36.84%

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%
0

15.38%

9.09%

8.33%
1

26.32%
5

Q10: Students try to get other students to follow school rules

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

Total

8.33%
5

21.67%
13

18.33%
11

20.00%
12

31.67%
19

60



Q11: Students treat teachers and administrators with respect

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q2: First year

Q2: 2-4

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

40.00%

15.38%

9.09%

8.33%

5.26%

Somewhat

Agree

60.00%
3

69.23%
9

63.64%

58.33%

52.63%
10

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%

0

7.69%

0.00%

8.33%

21.05%

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%
0

7.69%
1

27.27%
3

16.67%

21.05%

10

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

Total

8.33%
S

21.67%
13

18.33%
1

20.00%
12

31.67%
19

60



Q12: Teachers treat students with respect

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.33%
5 0 0 0 0 5
Q2: 24 15.38% 69.23% 15.38% 0.00% 0.00% 21.67%
2 9 2 0 0 13
Q2: 5-10 18.18% 63.64% 0.00% 18.18% 0.00% 18.33%
2 7 0 2 0 1"
Q2: 11-15 91.67% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00%
1" 1 0 0 0 12
Q2: 16 or 68.42% 31.58% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 31.67%
more 13 6 0 0 0 19
Total 33 23 2 2 0 60

Respondents



Q13: Students can talk to teachers and administrators about events or
other students that are bothering them

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q2: First year

Q2: 2-4

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

100.00%
S

30.77%
4

45.45%
S

41.67%

47.37%

28

Somewhat
Agree

0.00%
0

46.15%
6

45.45%
S

33.33%

31.58%

21

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%

0

23.08%

9.09%

25.00%

21.05%

11

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

8.33%
S

21.67%
13

18.33%
1"

20.00%
12

31.67%
19

60



Q14: School administrators give useful feedback to improve student
performance

Answered: 59 Skipped:3

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 20.00% 60.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.47%
1 3 1 0 0 5
Q2: 2-4 30.77% 46.15% 15.38% 0.00% 7.69% 22.03%
4 6 2 0 1 13
Q2: 5-10 30.00% 40.00% 0.00% 20.00% 10.00% 16.95%
3 4 0 2 1 10
Q2: 11-15 33.33% 25.00% 33.33% 0.00% 8.33% 20.34%
4 3 4 0 1 12
Q2: 16 or 10.53% 31.58% 52.63% 5.26% 0.00% 32.20%
more 2 6 10 1 0 19
Total 14 22 17 3 3 59

Respondents



Q15: Students at this school don't care about learning

Answered: 59 Skipped:3

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 6.78%
0 0 0 0 4 4
Q2: 24 0.00% 7.69% 15.38% 38.46% 38.46% 22.03%
0 1 2 5 5 13
Q2: 5-10 0.00% 18.18% 9.09% 45.45% 27.27% 18.64%
0 2 1 5 3 1"
Q2: 11-15 0.00% 8.33% 25.00% 8.33% 58.33% 20.34%
0 1 3 1 7 12
Q2: 16 or 0.00% 21.05% 10.53% 36.84% 31.58% 32.20%
more 0 < 2 7 6 19
Total 0 8 8 18 25 59

Respondents



Answered: 59 Skipped:3

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

0.00%

23.08%

10.00%

16.67%

2

15.79%
3

Somewhat

Agree

80.00%
4

53.85%
7

50.00%
5

16.67%
2

36.84%

25

Neither agree
nor Disagree

20.00%
1

15.38%

10.00%
1

16.67%
2

36.84%

13

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%

0

0.00%

30.00%

33.33%

10.53%

Q16: Teachers receive sufficient support to improve instruction

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

7.69%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

Total

8.47%
5

22.03%
13

16.95%
10

20.34%
12

32.20%
19

59



Q17: It is common for students to tease and/or bully one another at this
school

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00% 80.00% 8.33%
0 0 0 1 4 5
Q2: 2-4 0.00% 7.69% 30.77% 30.77% 30.77% 21.67%
0 1 4 4 4 13
Q2: 5-10 0.00% 18.18% 18.18% 54.55% 9.09% 18.33%
0 2 2 6 1 1"
Q2: 11-15 0.00% 16.67% 8.33% 58.33% 16.67% 20.00%
0 2 1 7 2 12
Q2: 16 or 0.00% 21.05% 31.58% 21.05% 26.32% 31.67%
more 0 - 6 B S 19
Total 0 9 13 22 16 60

Respondents



Q18: Parents respect their children's teachers

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 60.00% 20.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.33%
3 1 1 0 0 5
Q2: 24 7.69% 69.23% 15.38% 7.69% 0.00% 21.67%
1 9 2 1 0 13
Q2: 5-10 9.09% 54.55% 0.00% 36.36% 0.00% 18.33%
1 6 0 4 0 1
Q2: 11-15 25.00% 41.67% 25.00% 0.00% 8.33% 20.00%
3 5 3 0 1 12
Q2: 16 or 0.00% 63.16% 15.79% 21.05% 0.00% 31.67%
more 0 12 3 4 0 19
Total 8 33 9 9 1 60

Respondents



Q19: The teachers consistently enforces the code of student conduct

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 60.00% 20.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.33%
3 1 1 0 0 S
Q2: 2-4 15.38% 38.46% 30.77% 15.38% 0.00% 21.67%
2 5 < 2 0 13
Q2: 5-10 18.18% 72.73% 0.00% 9.09% 0.00% 18.33%
2 8 0 1 0 1
Q2: 11-15 58.33% 41.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00%
7 5 0 0 0 12
Q2: 16 or 26.32% 31.58% 21.05% 21.05% 0.00% 31.67%
more S 6 - - 0 19
Total 19 25 9 7 0 60

Respondents



Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q20: Teachers are unfair in their treatment of students

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 8.33%
0 0 0 0 5 5
Q2: 24 0.00% 7.69% 38.46% 38.46% 15.38% 21.67%
0 1 5 5 2 13
Q2: 5-10 0.00% 36.36% 0.00% 18.18% 45.45% 18.33%
0 4 0 2 5 "
Q2: 11-15 0.00% 8.33% 0.00% 16.67% 75.00% 20.00%
0 1 0 2 9 12
Q2: 16 or 0.00% 0.00% 5.26% 26.32% 68.42% 31.67%
more 0 0 1 5 13 19
Total 0 6 6 14 34 60

Respondents



Q21: Administration shows appreciation for the efforts of the faculty and
staff

Respondents

Answered: 61 Skipped:1
Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.20%
2 2 1 0 0 5
Q2:2-4 23.08% 38.46% 30.77% 0.00% 7.69% 21.31%
3 5 4 0 1 13
Q2: 5-10 25.00% 41.67% 8.33% 8.33% 16.67% 19.67%
3 5 1 1 2 12
Q2: 11-15 8.33% 33.33% 16.67% 8.33% 33.33% 19.67%
1 4 2 1 4 12
Q2: 16 or 15.79% 31.58% 31.58% 10.53% 10.53% 31.15%
more 3 6 6 2 2 19
Total 12 22 14 4 9 61



Q22: | am hesitant to approach administration about my concerns/issues

Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

0.00%

7.69%

15.38%

8.33%

5.26%

Somewhat

Agree
20.00%

7.69%

23.08%

25.00%
3

26.32%
S

13

Neither agree
nor Disagree

20.00%

1

23.08%

23.08%

16.67%

21.05%

13

Somewhat
Disagree

20.00%

23.08%

15.38%

25.00%
3

26.32%
3

14

Strongly
Disagree

17

40.00%

38.46%

23.08%

25.00%

21.05%

Total

8.06%
3

20.97%
13

20.97%
13

19.35%
12

30.65%
19

62



Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total

Respondents

Strongly
Agree

80.00%

7.69%

0.00%

33.33%

5.26%

10

Somewhat

Agree
20.00%

1

38.46%

38.46%

50.00%

68.42%
13

Q23: Teachers treat one another with respect

Neither agree
nor Disagree

0.00%
0

23.08%

15.38%

8.33%
1

26.32%
5

11

Somewhat
Disagree

0.00%

0

30.77%

46.15%

8.33%

0.00%

11

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

8.06%

20.97%
13

20.97%
13

19.35%
12

30.65%
19

62



Q2: First year

Q2: 24

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

20.00%

7.69%

15.38%

8.33%

0.00%

Somewhat

Agree

40.00%
2

46.15%

46.15%
6

41.67%
5

36.84%

26

Neither agree
nor Disagree

20.00%
1

23.08%

15.38%
2

16.67%
2

36.84%

15

Somewhat
Disagree

20.00%
1

15.38%

15.38%

8.33%
1

15.79%
3

Q24: School Administrators and staff communicate effectively

Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

7.69%

7.69%

25.00%

10.53%

Total

8.06%
S

20.97%
13

20.97%
13

19.35%
12

30.65%
19

62



Q25: This school is a good place for me to work and continue to grow as
a professional

Answered: 62 Skipped:0

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8.06%
5 0 0 0 0 5
Q2: 24 46.15% 38.46% 7.69% 0.00% 7.69% 20.97%
6 5 1 0 1 13
Q2: 5-10 30.77% 46.15% 7.69% 15.38% 0.00% 20.97%
4 6 1 2 0 13
Q2: 11-15 16.67% 41.67% 16.67% 8.33% 16.67% 19.35%
2 5 2 1 2 12
Q2: 16 or 26.32% 15.79% 4211% 15.79% 0.00% 30.65%
more 5 3 8 3 0 19
Total 22 19 12 6 3 62

Respondents



Q26: Teachers collaborate with other teachers to improve student
performance

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Strongly Somewhat Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Total
Agree Agree nor Disagree Disagree Disagree
Q2: First year 40.00% 20.00% 20.00% 20.00% 0.00% 8.33%
2 1 1 1 0 5
Q2: 2-4 7.69% 61.54% 7.69% 23.08% 0.00% 21.67%
1 8 1 3 0 13
Q2: 5-10 27.27% 63.64% 0.00% 9.09% 0.00% 18.33%
3 7 0 1 0 "
Q2: 11-15 58.33% 33.33% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00%
7 4 1 0 0 12
Q2: 16 or 36.84% 4211% 21.05% 0.00% 0.00% 31.67%
more 7 8 < 0 0 19
Total 20 28 7 5 0 60

Respondents



Q27: Parents collaborate with teachers to increase student performance

Answered: 60 Skipped:2

Q2: First year

Q2: 2-4

Q2: 5-10

Q2: 11-15

Q2: 16 or
more

Total
Respondents

Strongly
Agree

40.00%

7.69%

9.09%

8.33%

5.26%

Somewhat
Agree

20.00%
1

53.85%

45.45%

50.00%
6

42.11%
8

27

Neither agree
nor Disagree

20

20.00%
1

23.08%

18.18%

33.33%
4

52.63%
10

Somewhat
Disagree

20.00%

1

15.38%

27.27T%

8.33%

0.00%

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

8.33%

21.67%
13

18.33%
1

20.00%
12

31.67%
19

60



Oradell Public School
Student Climate Survey Results




302

Total Responses
Complete Responses: 302

SurveyMonkey



Q1: What grade are you in?

Answered: 301 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices
Third
Fourth
Fifth

Sixth

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

0.33%

36.88%

30.23%

32.56%

111

91

301



Q2: What is your gender?

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices
Female

Male

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

33.00%

47.00%

159

141

300



Q3: My school is clean

Answered: 297 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 54.55% 162
Sometimes 41.75% 124
No 3.70% 1
Total 297

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey



Q4: | like my school

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

79.67%
18.67%

1.67%

239

300



Q5: | feel safe at school
Answered: 294 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 87.41% 257
Sometimes 10.88% 32
No 1.70% 5
Total 294

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey



Q6: Students in my school help each other
Answered: 299 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey

Responses

59.87%

39.46%

0.67%



Q7: Students in my school are well behaved
Answered: 299 Skipped: 3
Answer Choices
Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey

Responses

21.40%
76.59%

2.01%

(o )]
13N

N
N
(=)

(o]

299



Q8: Students in my school try their best

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

35.67%

43.67%

0.67%



Q9: My teachers notice if | am having trouble in school

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices

Yes

Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by % SurveyMonkey

Responses

77.00%

20.33%

2.67%



Q10: My teachers help me if | need it

Answered: 302 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

93.05%
6.29%

0.66%

281

19

302



Q11: My family wants me to do well in school

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices
Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey

Responses

97.67%

2.33%

0.00%

rN
w0
(%)

&)

300



Q12: | feel safe on the playground

Answered: 302 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

74.83%
21.19%

3.97%

302



Q13: My teachers make learning fun
Answered: 299 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices
Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

71.57%

27.42%

1.00%

82

299



Q14: Students at school are bullied

Answered: 301 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices
Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

6.31%

34.88%

58.80%

19

105

177

301



Q15: Teachers, the Principal and the Assistant Principal help students
when they are bullied

Answered: 297 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 89.90%
Sometimes 9.09%

No 1.01%

Total

Powered by SurveyMonkey

N
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w

297



Q16: | feel comfortable talking to my teacher, Principal and Assistant
Principal if | have a problem

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 69.33% 208
Sometimes 24.00% 72
No 6.67% 20
Total 300

Powered by SurveyMonkey



Q17: | like school

Answered: 300 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

63.00% 189

31.33% 94

5.67% 17
300



Q18: | wish | went to a different school
Answered: 302 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices

Yes
Sometimes

No

Total

Powered by ¢*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

2.32%

10.26%

87.42%

31

N
(o3}
,l‘s

302



